
ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

* träsits wooden seat

** klädd dyna upholstered cushion

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

MLP65TTF*
H 650
W 350
D 350
Ø 390

MLP75TTF*
H 750
W 350
D 350
Ø 390

MLP65TKF**
H 650
W 350
D 350
Ø 390

MLP75TKF**
H 750
W 350
D 350
Ø 390

MLP65TTFR*
H 870
W 350
D 350
Ø 390/370
SH 650

MLP75TTFR*
H 970
W 350
D 350
Ø 390/370
SH 750

MLP65TKFR**
H 870
W 350
D 350
Ø 390/370
SH 650

MLP75TKFR**
H 970
W 350
D 350
Ø 390/370
SH 750

FUNKTION  FUNCTION

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

MLPFPs. Fotplåt, svart. 
Gridy-style footrest, black.

MLPFPv. Fotplåt, vit.
Gridy-style footrest, white.

MLPFPr. Fotplåt, rostfritt stål.
Gridy-style footrest, stainless steel.

Fotplåt, röd specialfärg.
Gridy-style footrest, red special color.

Snurrfunktion, max vikt 130 kg.
Swivel function, max weight 130 kilos.

MILO
DESIGN MÅNS H SJÖSTEDT / YELLON, 2020

The round seat of Milo bar stool is perfectly symmetrical, which makes it easy 

to place the stool in any setting and ensures that Milo looks inviting and is fully 

functional from every angle. The proportions of the seat and the fact that it is 

fashioned in solid wood mean that it is possible to incorporate a concealed  

fitting for a swivel function and backrest. The grid-style footrest not only adds an 

extra dimension of comfort thanks to the flexibility it offers in terms of how and 

where users choose to rest their feet, but it also contributes to the stability and 

durability of the construction and gives the stool its own unique personality. 

EXECUTION
Milo is manufactured in solid oak or ash, finished with standard stains on ash, or 

white glaze on oak and ash. The footrest has a stainless steel footrest protector 

and felt floor protectors. In the event of future renovation requirements, wooden 

or covered seats, backrest and underframe can all be simply changed. Milo is a 

stable, sturdy, hard-working solid wooden bar stool. If you need a truly durable 

bar stool to partner 900 mm or 1050 mm high tables, Milo is the perfect choice.

ACCESSORIES
The seat with a fabric or leather cover. The gridy-style footrest comes in a stain-

less steel finish or lacquered in black or white as standard. The swivel function 

up to 130 kilos. 

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, height and execution.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
EN 16139:2013

Möbelfakta

Barpallen Milo har en helt cirkulär och symmetrisk sits, utan riktning, som 
gör den lättplacerad, välkomnande och funktionell från alla håll. Sitsens 
dimensionering och det massiva träet gör det möjligt för en dold infästning 
av snurrfunktion och ryggstöd. Den rasterlika fotplattan ger ökad komfort 
genom flexibilitet i fotplaceringen, samtidigt som pallen får en ökad  
stabilitet och hållbarhet samt en säregen karaktär.

UTFÖRANDE
Pallen tillverkas i massiv trä och utförande är ek, ask, standardbetser på ask 
och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Benen är försedd med infräst skydd i rost-
fritt stål och filttassar. Vid framtida renovering är det enkelt att byta träsitsen 
eller den klädda sitsen, ryggstödet och underredet. Milo är en stabil, hållbar 
och tålig barpall helt i trä. Behöver du en pall som har hög slitstyrka och 
passar till bord i höjd 900 eller 1050 mm, då är Milo det perfekta valet.

TILLBEHÖR
Sits klädd i tyg eller läder. Fotplåt i rostfritt stål eller lackas i färgerna svart 
och vit som standard. Snurrfunktion för en maxvikt på 130 kg. 

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, höjd och utförande.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER
EN 16139:2013
Möbelfakta

TRÄSLAG  WOOD STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Fotplåt kan användas som väskhylla.
Gridy Style footrest can be used as bag holder.



Pall Stool MLP65TKF H 650 | Bord Table PEEL | FRONT SHELF, FRONT PLANT

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Pall Stool MLP65TKFR H 650 incl. Fotplåt Foot rest MLPFPr, Snurrbar sits Swivel seat | Bord Table PIVÅ | Soffa Sofa FACILE | Tidskriftsställ Magazine shelf ELL
Lampa Lamp from Örsjö



Pall Stool MLP65TTF H 650, MLP65TTFR H 650, MLPFPr Fotplåt rostfri Foot rest stainless | Pelarbord Pedestal table WOODWORK | Hylla Shelf CUBEBRICK

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Pall Stool MLP75TTF H 750 inkl. MLPFPr Fotplåt rostfri Foot rest stainless snurrbar sits swivel seat | Pall Stool MLP65TKFR H 650  
inkl. klädd och snurrbar sits incl. upholstread and swivel seat | Pelarbord Pedestal table WOODWORK | Tidskriftsställ Magazine shelf ARC | Sitt-ö Stool HYGGE

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



Pall Stool MLP65TTFR H 650 inkl. MLPFPs Fotplåt svart inkl. snurrbar sits incl. gridy style foot rest, upholstered and swivel seat | Bord Table WOODWORK  
Soffa Sofa FACILE | Hylla Shelf ALVA | Armatur Light from Örsjö

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNERMILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Pall Stool MLP65TTF H 650 inkl. MLPFP Fotplåt special inkl. snurrbar sits incl. gridy style foot rest used as bag holder, swivel seat
Bord Table CAP | Skål Bowl LOLLIPOP

Pall Stool MLP65TTFR H 650 inkl. snurrbar sits incl. swivel seat | Bord Table LOCUS | Soffbord Sofa table TRAYO



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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PROVER SAMPLES MILO
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

MILO | KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 


